
41

56

26

21

22

35

55

50

32

カターレ富山

婦 中 西 部

21

1

2

3

1

ヴィヴァーチェ

13

12

20

17

16

5

GRANZAS

富山北 FC

FC ALVA

藤   ノ   木

27

28

23

ボアソルチ

富山 S V

黒 部 中 央

石      動

鵜     坂

住   　吉

スクエア富山

JSC TOYAMA

伏    木

スフィーダ

スぺランザ

KSS.UOZU

立 山 中 央

FC  南  星

26

24

14

J K キッズ 4

7

エスぺリーニョ

15

小 杉 南

蜷   　川

ヴァリエンテ

3

4

5

6

35

大 久 保

ホクショー

31

36

6

18

19

49

27

51

50

51

52

37

38

CAMPIONE

34

29

小杉 EST

ベゼーロ

CEREGO

30

スクエア滑川

32

31

33

大     島

39

福     光

コ  ナ  ン

中田 JFC

ＦＣ ひがし

STG. FC

富 山 中 央

54

アンバックス

49

井     波

FCたかおか

40

ウインズ小杉

FC ふくの

41

JFC OYABE

46

45

ブルーソックス

47

48

43

44

富 山 新 庄

JOGANJI

42

FC  滑   川

PARTIDA

FC マルーン

プリメーラ

24

み な み56

53

55

25

プリマヴェーラ

水     橋

22

10

11

ＪＦＡ第49回全日本Ｕ－１２サッカー選手権富山県大会兼第56回ＫＮＢ杯富山県学童クラブサッカー大会

9

10

11

8

53

13

14

45

47

33

34

42

48

19

20

23

54

52

25

第1シード

39

2

7

8

9

28

29

30

43

36

37

38

46

47

15

16

17

18

12

40

44

9月27・28日 10月4・5日 10月18日 10月19日 10月26日 10月4・5日10月18日10月19日 9月27・28日10月25日10月25日

第3代表決定戦
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